Town of Inlet Public Library
List of Library Plans, Policies & Standards

PIAN

Long Range Plan 2021-2026

Adopted 11-18-2021

POLICIES
Confidentiality of Library Records Policy Adopted
Readopted
Lending Policy Readopted
Amended & Readopted
Computer, Internet, Wireless Access Use Policy Adopted
Amended & Readopted
Open Meeting Policy Adopted
Amended & Readopted
Conflict of Interest Policy Adopted
Readopted
Investment Policy Adopted

11-16-2017
3-10-2022
11-16-2017
3-10-2022
11-16-2017
3-10-2022
11-16-2017
3-10-2022
11-16-2017
3-10-2022
11-16-2017

Re-adopted 11-15-2018

Readopted
Readopted
Readopted
Readopted
Anti-Harassment Policy Adopted
Amended & Readopted
Pandemic Response Plan Adopted
Collection Management Policy Adopted
Meeting Room Policy Adopted
STANDARDS
ALA* Library Bill of Rights Adopted
Readopted
ALA Freedom to Read Adopted
Readopted
ALA Freedom to View Adopted
Readopted
ALA Code of Ethics Adopted
Readopted
Retention & Disposition Schedule Adopted

*ALA is the American Library Association

11-17-2019
11-19-2020
11-18-2021
11-17-2022
2-21-2019
3-10-2022
8-19-2021
8-18-2022
8-17-2023

2013/2014
3-10-2022
2013/2014
3-10-2022
2013/2014
3-10-2022
7-19-2018
3-10-2022
11-19-2020



